
Etawah - Phaphund MEMU/04180 - MEMU - NR 
PATA/Pata to PHD/Phaphund 

0h 10m - 8 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ETW Etawah Junction 05:00 0 1 0 67 151 NCR
2 EKL Ekdil 05:09 05:10 1m 0 1 10 74 148 NCR
3 BNT Bharthana 05:18 05:19 1m 0 1 20 78 149 NCR
4 SHW Samhon 05:27 05:28 1m 0 1 30 68 144 NCR
5 ULD Achalda 05:36 05:37 1m 0 1 39 72 146 NCR
6 PATA Pata 05:44 05:45 1m 0 1 48 50 NCR
7 PHD Phaphund 05:55 0 1 56 - 145 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (09:27)

Jun 27 2024 (09:27)

1

1


